
Owls 2024-25 School Calendar 

ABOUT THE OWLS PROGRAM 

From August 5, 2024 – May 30, 2025 on Mondays – Fridays from 8:30 AM – 3:00 PM 

• School Office: telephone 615-322-1083 

• For absences report through Brightwheel or contact: cfcadmin@vanderbilt.edu 

• Inclement weather closure of Owls Program is determined by VCFC in accordance with university 

administration but may not precisely align with Vanderbilt student class closure. Families will be 

notified via Brightwheel and email of school closure. 

Date Event 
Monday, August 5, 2024 
 

First Day of Owls New School Year 

Monday, September 2, 2024 Labor Day 
Students and teachers do not attend school 
 

Monday, September 23 -Friday, 
September 27, 2024 
 

Owls Parent Teacher Conferences 
Students do not attend school 

Friday, October 11, 2024 
 

Owls Teacher Prep Day 
Students do not attend school 
 

Thursday, November 28 –  
Friday, November 29, 2024 

Thanksgiving 
Students and teachers do not attend school 
 

Friday, December 20 and 
Monday, December 23, 2024 

Owls Teacher Prep Days 
Students do not attend school 
 

Tuesday, December 24, 2024 –  
Wednesday, January 1, 2025 

Winter Break 
Students and teachers do not attend school 
 

Thursday, January 2 – 
Friday, January 3, 2025 
 

Owls Parent Teacher Conferences 
Students do not attend school 

Monday, January 20, 2025 
 

Martin Luther King Jr. 
Students and teachers do not attend school 
 

Friday, March 7, 2025 Acorn Professional Development Day 
Students do not attend school 
 

Monday, March 10, 2025 – 
Friday, March 14, 2025 
 

Owls Spring Break 
Students do not attend school 
 

Thursday, May 1 – 
Friday, May 2, 2025 

Owls Parent Teacher Conferences 
Students do not attend school 
 

Monday, May 26, 2025 Memorial Day 
Students and teachers do not attend school 
 

Friday, May 30, 2025 Last Day of Owls New School Year 
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